
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 13 24 19 2 0 4 1 5 1 2 0

2 0 6 1 0 0 4 0 23 1 0 0

3 4 20 13 0 0 4 0 14 1 0 0

4 1 12 6 0 0 4 0 16 3 0 0

5 8 25 16 0 0 3 0 12 2 0 0

6 32 40 30 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 0

7 0 6 6 0 0

8 7 10 9 0 1

9 2 5 7 0 0

10 2 6 8 0 0

11 2 3 5 0 0

71 120 4 1

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
20 1 77 9 2 0

for 9 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

1 22 22 28 45 52 69 73 74 PP3 overs

1 6 6 8 12 14 17 18 19
Notes

2 1 3 4 5 7 8 9 6

1 21 0 6 17 7 17 4 1

*Captain

Arun Gokoel

Vishual Singh

C. Young

1 - 6 score in PP1 22 / 3

score in PP2

0 4 2

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Venue Owru Cul

Innings of Belize

Percival Flowers

Warren Anthony

Dudnauth

Keve Flowers

Extras

77

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Mykelt Anthony

Kenroy Roca

How Out

Conway Young +

Kene Broaster

Total

Jermaine Pook

RamJohnHerbert Banner

Dirk Sutherland *

Robert Casasola

taken by

Belize 10-Apr-11

score in PP3

automatic

Bowling

Shazam RamJohn

Mohindra Boodram

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Troy Dudnauth

Carlos Baker

Suriname won by 8 wickets D/L

T. Dudnauth (Suriname)

taken by

Match Summary Scorecard

ICC Americas Division 2 - Suriname, 2011

+W-KeeperD. Sutherland

Bowled

Caught - RamJohn

Caught - Baker

Not Out

Run Out

(RamJohn)

RamJohn

RamJohn

Caught - RamJohn Singh

Batsman Total

Partnership

Won by Belize who elected

to bat

Bowler

Toss

Name

Stumped - WKP

Singh

Gokoel

wickets 20

Name

Suriname

Caught - WKP

Baker

Caught - Shawn

Caught - WKP

Not Out

Batsman no.



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 14 95 19 0 1 2 0 8 0 2 0

2 25 91 23 2 1 2 0 14 0 0 0

3 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 5 1 2 0

4 1 1 2 0 0 1.3 0 20 1 3 0

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

40 45 2

B LB W NB 0 Pen 0
7.3 0 49 2 7 0

for 2 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

42 42 PP3 overs

7 8
Notes

2 3

42 0

C. Samaroo (Cayman Islands)

Match Referee Name

*Captain

Batsman no.

Umpire Signature

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

score in PP3

14 / 0

Scorers Name I. Narayan (Suriname)

Vishual Singh *

Stefano Lutchminarine

Extras

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Innings of

Kemraj Hardat

Carlos Baker

Vishwar Shawn

Anthony Seeraj +

Mohindra Boodram

Partnership

Umpire Name

automatic

Rowel Douglas

Total 49
1 - 3

Batsman Total

Arun Gokoel

+W-Keeper

Kenroy Roca

score in PP1

score in PP2

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

Keve Flowers

BowlingSuriname

Scorers Name

taken by

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Scorers Signature

Rain Delay: New D/L target is 48 from 11 overs

1

wickets

7

Troy Dudnauth

Scorers Signature

7.3

TOTALS

H. Smythe (USA)

K. Flowers

A. Seeraj

Did Not Bat

V. Singh

Name

Kene Broaster

Mykelt Anthony

Not Out

Bowler

Did Not Bat

Bowled K. Roca

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

Did Not Bat

1

Caught - Banner

Not Out

How OutName

Shazam RamJohn


